3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

AliquidEth.com

Cronos Coin (CRO)

VOUCHER!

$2000 USDT
AirdropsYZ-

$1000 USDC
VoucherdYZ.

100,000 CRO
$100,000 A SHIB
S00M SHIB

700M SHIB

$100,000 A BONE

POLYGON
0x22e98030b0al18f977384094b82333644759dcS53b

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Claim Reward

m rewards

2000usdt.top

com

Visit usdtevent.co to claim nft
NFT Airdrop Round

Shiba Inu

NFT

NFT AIRDROP ROUND

NFT AIRDROP ROUND

Shiba Inu

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x22e98030b0a18f977384094b82333644759dc53b

Date & time

2024-01-02
18:22:28

Date & time

2024-02-01
03:23:18

2023-12-17
18:05:21

2023-12-01
10:46:49

2023-12-01
07:57:46

2023-10-07
14:12:19

2023-10-07
13:37:47

2023-09-16
13:12:19

Transaction Id

Ox57e3b7d47%efcfb6640f3

437c27100a7aas56dc2db73

60c932c1941b4aeb29af83

Transaction Id

Oxbdec86b8ah3a8203e494

fe18790df7c65dddS563e0e

fbbfd658989349a4d76941

0x98e6c02616dla23%9ed2c

127048d27645ah82894c83

8ec41f90ala8ed7aa8bb6b

Oxfc2015dbd139348f35f9

28fadc78728hc523%9eadc?7

7db713e2212e61149cfOfb

Ox0a24e7c74ec5dca?280c4

72f65ebe9571d4b3979215

db3dabd8348hf596227add

Ox47e71ab6fcba26a619b5

o005fef7f5%9a097a778de9

77be76ef0526110127e360

Oxc6d8b639e9520c538b8c

a6f6d336d%e45h945afdad

671b560dde92188f3f6c9ca

Oxdb986bea71al4e870434

70ba5c3d89e3549cce?1ab

dabfef5d7dc203cd23a9fc

Amount

+ 1 Claim Reward

Amount

+ 1 NFT

1 Visit
usdtevent.co to

+

claim nft

+ 1 com

+

1 2000usdt.top

+

1 Shiba Inu

1 Shiba Inu

+

+

1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57e3b7d479efcf6640f3437c27100a7aa56dc2db7360c932c1941b4aeb29af83
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57e3b7d479efcf6640f3437c27100a7aa56dc2db7360c932c1941b4aeb29af83
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x57e3b7d479efcf6640f3437c27100a7aa56dc2db7360c932c1941b4aeb29af83
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbdec86b8ab3a8203e494fe18790df7c65ddd563e0efbbfd658989349a4d76941
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbdec86b8ab3a8203e494fe18790df7c65ddd563e0efbbfd658989349a4d76941
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbdec86b8ab3a8203e494fe18790df7c65ddd563e0efbbfd658989349a4d76941
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x98e6c02616d1a239ed2c127048d27645ab82894c838ec41f90a1a8ed7aa8b66b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x98e6c02616d1a239ed2c127048d27645ab82894c838ec41f90a1a8ed7aa8b66b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x98e6c02616d1a239ed2c127048d27645ab82894c838ec41f90a1a8ed7aa8b66b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfc2015dbd139348f35f928fadc78728bc5239eadc77db713e2212e61149cf0fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfc2015dbd139348f35f928fadc78728bc5239eadc77db713e2212e61149cf0fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfc2015dbd139348f35f928fadc78728bc5239eadc77db713e2212e61149cf0fb
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0a24e7c74ec5dca280c472f65ebe9571d4b3979215db3dabd8348bf596227add
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0a24e7c74ec5dca280c472f65ebe9571d4b3979215db3dabd8348bf596227add
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x0a24e7c74ec5dca280c472f65ebe9571d4b3979215db3dabd8348bf596227add
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x47e71a66fc6a26a619b55005fef7f59a097a778de977be76ef0526110127e360
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x47e71a66fc6a26a619b55005fef7f59a097a778de977be76ef0526110127e360
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x47e71a66fc6a26a619b55005fef7f59a097a778de977be76ef0526110127e360
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6d8b639e9520c538b8ca6f6d336d9e45b945afd4d671b560dde9188f3f6c9ca
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6d8b639e9520c538b8ca6f6d336d9e45b945afd4d671b560dde9188f3f6c9ca
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6d8b639e9520c538b8ca6f6d336d9e45b945afd4d671b560dde9188f3f6c9ca
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb986bea71a14e87043470ba5c3d89e3549cce91a6d4bfef5d7dc203cd23a9fc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb986bea71a14e87043470ba5c3d89e3549cce91a6d4bfef5d7dc203cd23a9fc
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdb986bea71a14e87043470ba5c3d89e3549cce91a6d4bfef5d7dc203cd23a9fc

10

Date & time

2023-09-16
01:01:29

2023-09-14
21:24:58

2023-08-30
19:06:51

Transaction Id

Ox6ae41289dch72441ecfe

126c930ff55ceebb040360

t622ce46736b1cf058645¢e

0x1bB0154ce7a7f5107515

d092ddd5c9569793b0ed0fd

cbe23478d6ff3868dfe367

Ox3af8dc85df26dfdcccd?

3f06761dabdSedcdaasb2s

d7f2a110f5505efebech71

Amount

+ 1 m rewards

+ 1 NFT AIRDROP
ROUND

+ 1 NFT Airdrop
Round

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6ae41289dcb72441ecfe126c930ff55ceebb040360f622ce46736b1cf058645e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6ae41289dcb72441ecfe126c930ff55ceebb040360f622ce46736b1cf058645e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6ae41289dcb72441ecfe126c930ff55ceebb040360f622ce46736b1cf058645e
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b00154ce7a7f5107515d09ddd5c9569793b0ed0fdcbe23478d6ff3868dfe367
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b00154ce7a7f5107515d09ddd5c9569793b0ed0fdcbe23478d6ff3868dfe367
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1b00154ce7a7f5107515d09ddd5c9569793b0ed0fdcbe23478d6ff3868dfe367
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3af8dc85df26dfdcccd93f06761da6d5edcdaa4b25d7f2a110f5505efebecb71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3af8dc85df26dfdcccd93f06761da6d5edcdaa4b25d7f2a110f5505efebecb71
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3af8dc85df26dfdcccd93f06761da6d5edcdaa4b25d7f2a110f5505efebecb71

